

ETS.DIALLO

ET FRERE

TEL :657011288

Facture client :

03/04/2021

Référence :Dyaya/8885

MT Solutions

Désignation	Quantité	P/Unitaire	Total
Rail sol	1	650.000	650.000
Placo vert	8	180.000	1.440.000
Placo Blanc	18	160.000	2.880.000
Montant	02	650.000	1.300.000
Fourrure	1	600.000	600.000
ZP149	80	155.000	12.400.000
Cheville	2	140.000	280.000
Bande a joint	3	150.000	450.000
Polyane	1	750.000	750.000
Tige	2	600.000	1.200.000
Vice	2	130.000	260.000
Rouleau	10	10.000	100.000
Pinceau	5	5000	25.000
Colle papier	10	10.000	100.000
Grattoir	5	15.000	75.000
Papier vert	3	150.000	450.00
Montant total :			22.960.000

LE SERVICE COMMERCIAL

